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DEMI FINALE SENIOR BEAUVAIS 17/05/2014



Cat. -48



Poule n° 1



Nb. Judokas : 6 0001



2D



60



PIC



MOREIRA KATHLEE



JC CREVECOEUR



2D



80



PIC



LACROIX ANGELIQ



AILLY SUR SOMME



100



2D



49



PDL



AULNETTE MANON



ALLIANCE M&L



0003



1011



1/10



2



0101



2/17



1



0/0



3



112



2/20



1



1011



1/10



2



0/0



3



000



Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 Poule n° 2 110



1D



59



NRD



LECLERCQ MARIE



LILLE U.C.JUDO



1D



95



95



BOUHBASS HANANE



JUDO CLUB PERSA



0102



1D



77



77



LEROY MEGANE



JUDO CLUB LAGNY



0002



Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3



PDF créé avec la version d'essai pdfFactory www.gs2i.fr/fineprint/pdffactory.htm



0001



DEMI FINALE SENIOR BEAUVAIS 17/05/2014



Cat. -48 Nb. Judokas : 4 2D



AILLY SUR SOM



LACROIX ANGELIQUE



P1



BOUHBASS HANANE 100 \002



1D



JUDO CLUB PER



BOUHBASS HANANE



P2



BOUHBASS HANANE 100 \000



2D



JC CREVECOEUR



MOREIRA KATHLEEN



P1



LECLERCQ MARIE 011 \0001



1D



LILLE U.C.JUD



LECLERCQ MARIE



P2



1 - BOUHBASS HANANE JUDO CLUB PERS 95 2 - LECLERCQ MARIELILLE U.C.JUDO NRD 3 - LACROIX ANGELIQUE AILLY SUR SOMM PIC 3 - MOREIRA KATHLEEN JC CREVECOEUR PIC



MOREIRA KATHLE
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Cat. -52 Nb. Judokas : 8 CM JCE ARGENTEUI



BRUNAUD 95 AUDREY



BRUNAUD AUDREY 002 \001 2D



JC DE SURESNE



PINEAU 92 CLAIRE



BRUNAUD AUDREY 0001\0002 1D



J.C. GUISARD



BRIATTE 02 CLAIRE



TENEBAY LAETITI 001 \0001



2D



JC LAIGNEVILL



TENEBAY 60 LAETITIA



HOLTZINGER LAUR 1D



NEUVILLE EN F



100 \000



VANHAELEWYN 59 HELENE



BAGOT SARAH 020 \000 1D



JCE ARGENTEUI



BAGOT 95 SARAH



HOLTZINGER LAUR 102 \000 1D



JC LAIGNEVILL



LOPES 60 AUDREY



HOLTZINGER LAUR 110 \000 1D



J.C.MAISONS A



HOLTZINGER 94 LAURA



1 - HOLTZINGER LAURA J.C.MAISONS AL 94 2 - BRUNAUD AUDREY JCE ARGENTEUIL 95 3 - PINEAU CLAIRE JC DE SURESNES 92 3 - LOPES AUDREY JC LAIGNEVILLE PIC 5 - BAGOT SARAH



PINEAU CLAIRE PINEAU CLAIRE PINEAU CLAIRE 100 \0102 BRIATTE CLAIRE BRIATTE CLAIRE



PINEAU CLAIRE 1001\0002



5 - TENEBAY LAETITIA JC LAIGNEVILLE PIC 7 - BRIATTE CLAIRE J.C. GUISARD PIC 7 - VANHAELEWYN HELENE NEUVILLE EN FE NRD



BAGOT SARAH VANHAELEWYN HE VANHAELEWYN HE LOPES AUDREY 1001\000 LOPES AUDREY LOPES AUDREY



JCE ARGENTEUIL 95



LOPES AUDREY



TENEBAY LAETIT
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Cat. -57 Nb. Judokas : 10 TSURUOKA SAYAKA 4D



60 JUDO OISE PIC



TSURUOKA SAYAKA



TSURUOKA SAYAKA 100 \000 BECCAN PAULINE CM



02 JC DU TARDENO



BECCAN PAULINE



1D



60 JC CREVECOEUR



BEAUJEAN ANAIS



2D



77 JC MOISSY CRA



GASTALDO CYNTHIA



GASTALDO CYNTHI 0011\000 GASTALDO CYNTHI 110 \0001 GASTALDO CYNTHI 002 \0002 GREBONVAL LAURE



2D



80 LE WALLABY



GREBONVAL LAURE



GASTALDO CYNTHI 020 \000 LECOMTE SOPHIE 1D



60 DOJO NEUILLYS



LECOMTE SOPHIE



1D



95 JUDO CLUB PER



RODOMOND SOPHIA



RODOMOND SOPHIA 0211\0001 RODOMOND SOPHIA



SAJOT DOROTHEE 000 \0001 CIERPISZ MARINE 1D



59 DC WASQUEHAL



CIERPISZ MARINE



2D



94 RSC CHAMPIGNY



HAVY MARIE



1D



60 JUDO OISE PIC



SAJOT DOROTHEE 0011\000



SAJOT DOROTHEE



SAJOT DOROTHEE 1001\000



1 - GASTALDO CYNTHIA



JC MOISSY CRAM 77



77



2 - SAJOT DOROTHEE



JUDO OISE PIC



PIC



60



3 - GREBONVAL LAURE



LE WALLABY



PIC



80



3 - TSURUOKA SAYAKA



JUDO OISE PIC



PIC



60



5 - RODOMOND SOPHIA



JUDO CLUB PERS 95



95



5 - HAVY MARIE



RSC CHAMPIGNY 94



94



7 - BECCAN PAULINE



JC DU TARDENOI PIC



02



7 - LECOMTE SOPHIE



DOJO NEUILLYSI



60



BECCAN PAULINE 02



BECCAN PAULINE



60



BEAUJEAN ANAIS



GREBONVAL LAUR



80



020 \000



GREBONVAL LAUR GREBONVAL LAUR 100 \000



GREBONVAL LAUR 1001\0001 RODOMOND SOPHI



LECOMTE SOPHIE 60



LECOMTE SOPHIE



94



HAVY MARIE



59



CIERPISZ MARIN



HAVY MARIE 101 \000 HAVY MARIE 000 \0001



TSURUOKA SAYAK 011 \0002 TSURUOKA SAYAK
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Cat. -63 2D



77 JC PONTAULT



Nb. Judokas : 9



BARREAU KELY



BARREAU KELY 2D



92 JC DE SURESNE



VIOUJARD DIANE



100 \000 ABDELMOUMENI EL 1101\0002 ABDELMOUMENI EL



1D



95 JCE ARGENTEUI



ABDELMOUMENI ELLA



ABDELMOUMENI EL 101 \0001 SAUVE MARINE 1D



60 ECOLE JUDO BE



SAUVE MARINE



NUTIN ALISSON 020 \0002 NUTIN ALISSON 1D



59 DC WASQUEHAL



NUTIN ALISSON



ABDELMOUMENI EL 000 \0003 FOURNOT CLAUDIA CM



60 ETOILE DE MIL



FOURNOT CLAUDIA



1D



62 JKC BOULOGNE



DUMONT DELPHINE



DUMONT DELPHINE 020 \000 DUMONT DELPHINE



DUMONT DELPHINE 100 \0001 PILLIER EMMANUE 3D



60 JC ST JUSTOIS



PILLIER EMMANUELLE



1D



75 AJA PARIS XX



BRILLAULT EMELINE



BRILLAULT EMELI 021 \0001 BRILLAULT EMELI



1 - ABDELMOUMENI ELLA JCE ARGENTEUIL 95



95



2 - DUMONT DELPHINE



JKC BOULOGNE



NRD



62



3 - BRILLAULT EMELINE



AJA PARIS XX



75



75



3 - NUTIN ALISSON



DC WASQUEHAL NRD



59



5 - BARREAU KELY



JC PONTAULT



77



77



PIC



60



7 - SAUVE MARINE



ECOLE JUDO BEA PIC



60



7 - FOURNOT CLAUDIA



ETOILE DE MILL



60



5 - PILLIER EMMANUELLE JC ST JUSTOIS



BARREAU KELY 77



BARREAU KELY BARREAU KELY



100 \000 SAUVE MARINE 60



BRILLAULT EMEL 002 \0003



SAUVE MARINE BRILLAULT EMEL FOURNOT CLAUDI



60



FOURNOT CLAUDI PILLIER EMMANU 0103\001 PILLIER EMMANU



60



NUTIN ALISSON 000 \0001



PILLIER EMMANU NUTIN ALISSON
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Cat. -70



Poule n° 1 1D



Nb. Judokas : 7 60



020



PIC



BRISSON SYLVANI



JUDO OISE PIC



CM 95



95



FOUQUET LISA



VOI Judo



000



CM 60



PIC



DUFRESNE ELODIE



J C DE BORNEL



000



021



2D



93



EJIOFOR AUGUSTI



BLANC MESNIL SP



010



100



93



100



000



2/20



2



000



000



0/0



4



000



1/10



3



3/27



1



000F



1/10



2



0001



0/0



3



1/10



1



100



Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 Poule n° 2 110



1D



91



91



ORY SHANA



JC CHILLY



1D



78



78



ROLAND DELPHINE



GANT D OR



000



2D



60



PIC



PARRIAUD MYLENE



AM.COMPIEGNOIS



000



Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3



PDF créé avec la version d'essai pdfFactory www.gs2i.fr/fineprint/pdffactory.htm



100



DEMI FINALE SENIOR BEAUVAIS 17/05/2014



Cat. -70 Nb. Judokas : 4 2D



BLANC MESNIL



EJIOFOR AUGUSTINA



P1



EJIOFOR AUGUSTI



1D



JC CHILLY



ORY SHANA



P2



EJIOFOR AUGUSTI 100 \000



1D



JUDO OISE PIC



BRISSON SYLVANIE



P1



BRISSON SYLVANI 100 \000



2D



AM.COMPIEGNOI



PARRIAUD MYLENE



P2



1 - EJIOFOR AUGUSTINA BLANC MESNIL93S 2 - BRISSON SYLVANIE JUDO OISE PICPIC 3 - ORY SHANA JC CHILLY 91 3 - PARRIAUD MYLENE AM.COMPIEGNOIS PIC



PARRIAUD MYLEN
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Cat. -78



Poule n° 1



Nb. Judokas : 6 110



1D



59



NRD



BOUREL MARION



LILLE U.C.JUDO



2D



60



PIC



CARON SYLVIE



FJEP C L CHAMBL



0004



1D



95



95



LAULAN NATHALIE



VOI Judo



0002



0111



2/17



1



0002



0/0



3



1/10



2



000



0/0



3



0003



1/10



2



2/15



1



1001



Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 Poule n° 2 000



CM 60



PIC



COZETTE ELODIE



ETOILE DE MILLY



2D



59



NRD



COMBETTES JOANN



ASPTT LILLE



020



1D



91



91



HENRY ELISE



SGS JUDO



100



Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3
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Cat. -78 Nb. Judokas : 4 1D



LILLE U.C.JUD



BOUREL MARION



P1



BOUREL MARION 100 \0001



2D



ASPTT LILLE



COMBETTES JOANNIE



P2



BOUREL MARION 101 \000



1D



VOI Judo



LAULAN NATHALIE



P1



HENRY ELISE 110 \0012



1D



SGS JUDO



HENRY ELISE



P2



1 - BOUREL MARION LILLE U.C.JUDO NRD 2 - HENRY ELISE SGS JUDO 91 3 - COMBETTES JOANNIE ASPTT LILLE NRD 3 - LAULAN NATHALIEVOI Judo 95



LAULAN NATHALI
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Cat. +78



Poule n° 1



Nb. Judokas : 2



1D



80



PIC



BLANGY ARABELLE



JC BERNAVILLE



1D



77



77



GIRARD ANAIS



JC CESSON VERT
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100 000H



1/10



1



0/0



2
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